4300 Catalog ParKlamp Inch Tube Clamps
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
P5
Dimensions and pressures for reference only, subject to change.
Box 1 Box 2
WPT 3190
How to Order ParKlamp Kits
Weld Plate Kit
Mounting Rail Kit
Stacked Assembly Kit
Select a symbol from Box 1 and pair it with a symbol from Box
2 to create a part number for the kit.
Example: Weld Plate Kit – Twin Series for 3/4" tube.
Box 1 : Mounting – Assembly Type
Symbol Description
WP Weld Plate Kit – Standard Series
WPH Weld Plate Kit – Heavy Series
WPE Elongated Weld Plate Kit – Standard Series
WPT Weld Plate Kit – Twin Series
RN Rail Nut Kit – Standard Series
RNH Rail Nut Kit – Heavy Series
RNT Rail Nut Kit – Twin Series
SA Stacked Assembly Kit – Standard Series
SAH Stacked Assembly Kit – Heavy Series
SAT Stacked Assembly Kit – Twin Series
Box 2: Clamp Half – Size/Type Designation
Symbol Size Type Series
1064 1/4" Tube Standard – Twin
1064A 1/4" Tube Standard
3134H 1/4" 100R1 Hose Standard
4150H 1/4" 100R2 Hose Heavy
1095 3/8" Tube Standard – Twin
3095 3/8" Tube Heavy
1095A 3/8" Tube Standard
3174H 3/8" 100R1 Hose Standard
4198H 3/8" 100R2 Hose Heavy
2127 1/2" Tube Standard
3127 1/2" Tube Heavy
3205H 1/2" 100R1 Hose Standard
4221H 1/2" 100R2 Hose Heavy
3213 1/2" Pipe Standard
4213 1/2" Pipe Heavy
2160 5/8" Tube Standard – Twin
3160 5/8" Tube Heavy
3239H 5/8" 100R1 Hose Standard
4251H 5/8" 100R2 Hose Heavy
3190 3/4" Tube Standard – Twin
4190 3/4" Tube Heavy
5278H 3/4" 100R1 Hose Standard
4292H 3/4" 100R2 Hose Heavy
4266 3/4" Pipe Standard – Twin
4267 3/4" Pipe Heavy
3254 1" Tube Standard – Twin
4254 1" Tube Heavy
5357H 1" 100R1 Hose Standard
6378H 1" 100R2 Hose Heavy
5334 1" Pipe Standard – Heavy – Twin
5320 1 1/4" Tube Standard – Heavy – Twin
5438H 1 1/4" 100R1 Hose Standard
6484H 1 1/4" 100R2 Hose Heavy
5422 1 1/4" Pipe Heavy
5381 1 1/2" Tube Standard – Heavy – Twin
6498H 1 1/2" 100R1 Hose Standard
6544H 1 1/2" 100R2 Hose Heavy
6483 1 1/2" Pipe Standard – Heavy
6508 2" Tube Standard – Heavy
6603 2" Pipe Heavy
6635 2 1/2" Tube Heavy
7762 3" Tube Heavy